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400 mm

CHAMBER LESS NOZZLE TYPE MODELS [INDIVIDUAL SEAL BARS]  

Technical Specifications

MACHINE MODEL

Seal Width

Machine Dimension(LXWXH)

Machine Weight

Electric Supply

Usable Chamber Height (H)

Seal Bar Length(L)

No.of Fix Nozzles

Voltage

Maximum Pouch Seal Length

Cycle Time

VNM-330 I

350

300

6/8

2020X800X1585

330

4

250 Kg

230V-1PH/50Hz
440V-3PH/50Hz

3 KW

10-15 sec

Nozzle Type Sealing Machine.

Suitable For Namkeen, Dry-Fruit, Etc.

Design Suitable For Pre-Made Pouch.

Specially Design For Modified Atmosphere Packaging.

Residual Oxygen Content <3% in The Pouch Product.

Mitsubishi (japan) Plc Based Control With 4-line Lcd Display,

Adjustable Vacuum Time, Sealing Time, Etc.

Stainless Steel Body, No Sharp Edges , Use Cast Aluminium & Other

Nonferrous Materials To Safe Rust Issue And Easy Cleaning.

Standard Features
Insert Gas Flushing Unit.

BUSCH (Germany) Vacuum 

Pump.

 

Optional Features


