





Standard Features

- o Nozzle Type Sealing Machine.
- O Suitable For Namkeen, Dry-Fruit, Etc.
- Design Suitable For Pre-Made Pouch.
- Specially Design For Modified Atmosphere Packaging.
- Residual Oxygen Content <3% in The Pouch Product.
- Mitsubishi (japan) Plc Based Control With 4-line Lcd Display, Adjustable Vacuum Time, Sealing Time, Etc.
- Stainless Steel Body, No Sharp Edges , Use Cast Aluminium & Other Nonferrous Materials To Safe Rust Issue And Easy Cleaning.

Optional Features

- o Insert Gas Flushing Unit.
- BUSCH (Germany) Vacuum Pump.

Technical Specifications

	(All Figures are in mm)
MACHINE MODEL	VNM-330 I
Maximum Pouch Seal Length	350
Usable Chamber Height (H)	300
Seal Bar Length(L)	330
No.of Fix Nozzles	4
Seal Width	6/8
Machine Dimension(LXWXH)	2020X800X1585
Machine Weight	250 Kg
Voltage	230V-1PH/50Hz 440V-3PH/50Hz
Electric Supply	3 KW
Cycle Time	10-15 sec